rREFR: CS/CTI20010468/Gqd3-1

Qaviuee - GUO QIANG

Special lnstruction;

ASSIGNMENT (Office)

From (Person): JENNY LEW . CT| bate/Time: 09/02/2021

L/S : $ 51,400.00
Third Parties:

Estirmated Cost; . Bill to:

Claimant:

o%;l’ R&inseection '/ ‘Evaluation

To Inspect Vehicle No: YP 6525H

nsured: SMH 5260L

Surveyor: IMPACT ANALYSIS
Workshop TRIPLE-T AUTOMOBILE

at Workshopm/s __ TRIPLE-T AUTOMOBILE

Tel: 6385 1171

of BLK 5 DEFU LANE 10 #01-574

Policy Ne:_ DMHCSNAO00001962000

Claim No: SNM20D203585C02

Sum Insured: Excess:

Make of Veh:

D.0.A. 26/09/2020

{Client's Record)

09/02/2021@ AFTER 12PM
Date/Time:
Date/Time:
Datefrime:}’élp./03/21 Submit Ei

Person Contacted:

Confirmed with

18800

H.0.D. Erdorsement/Date;

Vehicle IN/ OUT

inal Fig s ____days (Ret}s /
Eeallng Lsﬁ, 14 days (Red m/:'v_‘mriginal 30days)

32600

Yo Original_?_gdays)

63%

Date/Time Action/Instruction

YP 6525H-CS3/CTI120010468/Esd3e2

DOA : 26/09/2020

| SMH 52601 -CS3/CTI20010468/E 50362

- DOA.; 2610972020

Para(l) : Parts found not replaced (To highlight R or UB,

LR, Etc)

Para(2): C

omments on consistency of damages (Parts Not Consistent : NC'j

Para(3) : Nett Value

Fee Charged: Date:
Market Value . Inspected/ Basic & Add
Evaluated by: Trans
Salvage Value . g Phomspoﬂ -
Others - _
Nett Value Total
1) Date/Time 15/03/21 File Pass to TY_RLS_t 2) Date/Time File Return to
3) Date/Time__ —_FilePassto__ 4) Date/Time File Return to
5) Date/Time File Pass to__ _ 6) Date/Time_ ___ FileReturn to




CS/CTI20010468/Gqd3-1 '

T T NS v (il b
ASSIGNDMIENT
8765"25 11 Regn {;7\,&/(21{7

| Taxi /| Prime Mover/

Veh No:
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /

From [iale.

Eslimated Cosl:
OD /TP WS {

Truck [ Trailer or

IODRES EVA [ INV [ MV I | .-
Make: /!,iﬁ_ W}/ L ’Pigg

To Inspect Vehiclg o
al Workshop nvs YI PLQ T Mﬂ Colour v ) (m A/C:  Insured/Std/NI/NA
| spReading l‘[155"76 T/Radio: Insured | Std I NI NA

Eng/No: 7

lnsured: B ey wha e i
- DMHCSNA00001962000 | Cio LR ?JL_A 200 g_}

Policy No.
Claims No SNM20D203585C02 Gen. Cond: GSGH / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: Sleering: Inc@er / Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or

(Client's Record) Brake: In@er!Jammed!LeakedlBumt or s
Modi: (p/S/Rim I STO AIRim or k

Make of Veh: e i
: s ? Tyre Size:! F: LQ&_/ Kg_ ﬁ{ 5_,_____ e
{Policy Condition) W\’ R

NS | 08 DUN!EXNOVAIGYIFSILIZAIMICiOHTSUfPIR!SUMH

Remark; The veh had commenced its
repalr at the time of inspection. ) TO0YO0! of

Bal. or Market Value: _$_6_7_/l§7 i Front Mﬂ/g

RiBal.

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal.

Est. Repairs: 14 days Res. Yes or No DOA 1 [3 ,__01 -0 oL

Lum Sum: % 3 Val: Yes or No ‘Survey held al gﬂ”/"’

e I
. of : ]7
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damages é! Rear | 0/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or
Vehicle: INJOUT | S =

Date: _____ __PersonContacled: The UIC | Chassls frame | Body Structure affecled due to collision.
‘Dale/Time | _Action/lnstruction ) —— -

| ol 2%?6'2/ I S SR | (.

DatefTave. Fle Pass to? D: Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 14
|F‘-uwey Fee:

”.1.§_/9?’_TM§t_ D: Final Report Resurvey No.of Trip: S : .

DalefTime. File Retumn (a? Transportabo
|

3] 5 5 f‘ldd Fee: : Site lnep (3 .. 2RSS )
_ E Interview 1% i Fllss
e i e

gt 4 Had TR Tech. lrys 1) i
Loy LTI S S AR T 15%.18800 [s-l 'fifee] gie o [ :

1
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No.2% Kaki Dukit Ropd 4
{:m pact Analysis V06,46 Synergy @XB

singapore 41780
ons U?tant Hotline: A38% 1171
eing Monagement Consultant (PMC) of SBACC

d Trainlng Orgonssation (ATO) of Workforce Singapore

é‘o.,,.-eference 21-7044

Date 23/12/2020
Page 2
sectlon A: Damaged Parts Assessment
Part's Description aly Condition As Repalrer's Our
Inspected Estimate Adjustment

Front bumper / 1 damaged 961.54 961,54 /

Front bumper side @$285.50 / 2 damaged 5§71.00 571.00 /

Front bumper bracket @5$175.80 2 damaged 351.60 35160 7

Frot bumper cross member ‘A /’V C 1 damaged 721.50 721/56 7 r(dz
Head lamp @$652.30 lz' domaged 130460 130460 lﬁﬂﬁ#f

Side lamp @5$223.47./ er )( u(\ 2 damaged 446.94 },{ , 4 g 16
Head lamp lower lamp ®$412.00.23 &’/ damaged 824.00 32},96 W{ /37
Radiator grille F it 1 damaged 618.23 618.23

Radlator grille logo 1 necessary 42,50 42,50 /

Radlator grille emblem ‘canter” 4 1 necessary 85.00 85.00 7

Front panel ./ 1 damaged 1015.46 1015.46 A

Front panel emblem ‘FUSC’ 7 1 necessary 64.25 64.25

Front wiper gamish (white) i 1 damaged 425.00 425.00 -

Front windscreen rubber 1 necessary 475.21 475.21

front corner panellh 7 1 damaged 307.09 307.09 7

Front windscreen glass 1 damaged 1658.70 155/3(@ b'}m o
Front side mirror assy |h ?&C?Mc 1 damaged 689.80 533,56 : : 2 / ) /
Front door @51754. S0 7\/@ ,'/ { damaged 3509.00 35% ”(;,q,(;

Front door weatehrstrip @5233 00 <m damaged 466.00 466 /ﬁ W
front door inner lock @5298.75 ¢ lﬁ\’(‘& e damaged 597.50 59}‘{0 ;;;R §i
Front door hinge @$98.00 Ih ( H/ 87 z f damaged 196.00 19600 0%

Front door inner board @5411.00 ‘4 W damaged 822.00 822:00 qu
Front door lower garnish [h 1 damaged 144,00 144.00 |~/
Front door garnish inner rubber Ih / damaged 85.00 —
Front door check pin @5125.00 <(”\r{ M f,’NC )/ damaged 250.00 250:00 3?;5{
Front door air vent Ih Xc} Ve damoged 102,00 102}6 X
subsidiaries of Impact AnalysisC ‘onsullant:
s G e 4 et gLt 8 s kv seltns i

www.laconsbitingsg.com



23/12/2020

"Lmpact Analysis
Consultant
fip Manogement Consultant (PMC) of SBACC

Tralning Organisation (ATO) of Workforce Singapore
21-7044

Front door window moulding ®$165.00 x/

Front door window lower moulding @$144.00' % }!'

/s

Front door step garnish

Front door step garnish panel Ih % -?f,f’.f-'?‘

Ih

/

;2(\][ necessary

Front door step garnish panel bracket Ih X 5VC 1

Front windscreeen pillar 'A' 1h \Lﬂ.’rb—;\_/ 1
Front passenger {loor panel b I Fu Iy

Aircon condenser £
Aircon pipes X

Alrcon condenser bracket X

Alrcon duct tg 4
Alrcon casing X ,“/

Alrcon blower assy
Aircon dryer X
Alrcon cooling coll .~

APEd

Radlator fan cowling .~

Dashboard X

# Dashboard underncath cover 5,/
Dashboard reinforcement

Dashboard bracket
Wiper tank 7
Wiper tank motor X
Fuse box X
Fuse box wiring X
Fuse box bracket X
Radlator spare tank 3%

Radlator spare tank bracket frame }(

Power steering tank X
Brake fill oil tank )

Front cabin(rear panel)

Subsidiaries of Inpact Analysis Consullant:

* Impact Analysis Consulting Pte'ttd e Im@&mlwls Academy Pte Ltd » 1A Racki
e |A Accounting & Consultancy Pte Ltd e Infoknights International Services (Philipp

www.laconsultingsg.com

s

g
Front cabin (rear fender) Ih %/ ) Mft W

A

// SVC

Ve

1
1
set

set

1
1
b
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

necessary
damaged
damaged
domaged
damaged
damaged
damaoged
domaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged
damaged

damaged

N0.295 Kaki Bukit Road &

330.00
288.00
188.50
344,00
231.00
418,52
681.10
1458.90
720.00
125.00
341.00
147.50
741.00
244.00
598.80
296.78
854.10
178.00
345.89
185.40
175.00
142.00
485,00
250.00
110.00
233,50
214.80
189.00
175.80
754.80
589.00

R06-46 Synergy @K

Singapore 41780

Hotline: 6333 117

Hym )./ 47“)_\6
288,86

133/36 > “//,
34406 <%
wipe ) >

i 22
681,20 X

1458.90

no/oa)( b
125007 &
3o Xo - A1
14280 2B

741.00 ~

34589/
185.40 7
175.00 .~
14200y
a85:00 /
250.00'/
119.00 )/
23},507(@. | 207
214,801
183400X
17580y
754,80y
58900y A

ng Solutions Pre Ltd
Ines) e 1ABN Pte Lid



No.25 Kaki Bukit Road 4

Im aCt Ana_lysis WO6-46 Synergy @KB

4 CO nsu lta_nt singapore 41780
_;;:. ieing Management Consultant (PMC) of SBACC Hotline: 63851171
proved Tralning Organisation (ATO) of Wotkforce Singopore
Our reference 21-7044
Date 23/12/2020
Front cabin lever X ( /e 1 diiaged 385.90 3gs.90 X D
Front cabin mounting @$350.00 @{ ( ’ 2 damaged 700.00 700.00 ¥ & # ,
Driver seat  x( 7 1 twisted 854.00 A854 .00 @f (((__M_q‘i o
Driver seat mounting bracket (% - / 1 damaged 150.00 150.00 & o= \ f@’"
Front steering column X 1 damaged 466.00 466.00 X
Front cabin inner lining A RN \w\ / 1 damaged 591.00 591'007{. O f7fi)? . 7%
Front cabin roof top panel 1 repalr 1542.00 0.00
Front wheel arc panel |h 74 [LL[‘W 1 damaged 398.78 398.78 7& W
Front weel arc garnsh |h # 1 .d}maged 168.80 168. 80 g
Sub- Totol costs 5 /. 34026.79 32484.79 F%%
Percentage discount : .9% 3402.68 3248.18 |
Sub-Total costs for parts 30624.11  29236.31 (M

ial Items: f)_
Freezer box: (67 7/ Z
5620.00 562960 4 oo

side panellh i damaged
Side door |h X W 1 damaged 2600.00 260960 X
Side door gasket |h N ﬁl'/( 1 damaged 460.00 45/0,06 X
Corner guard CD11745x6100mm Ih ©5350.00 / 3 damaged 1050.00 1050-60 [Q / =
Corner bitting CD11746x6100mm lh @$125.00 /6 damaged 750.00 75?160 %')Jo@ <
Fibreglass end cap model 97 Ih g 2 damaged 165.00 155,/66 %%
side door external handle E22mm/2010 h Xl damoged 412.00 41}0‘6 )/
Locking bar with cam lock Ih X 3 damaged 653.00 653,80 v
sealant @580.00 X ‘, Ve 4 necessary 320.00 320,00 ¥
Side door frame Ih X - 1 damaged 812,50 81250 X
Labour charge for freezer box repalr/installlation . * . .
* see lobour colculation
Front number plate / 1 damaged 50.00 5{0450 (G
Brake oll P( K ¢V C 1 necessary 150.00 15g400 X
Power steeringoll X/ 1 necessary 150.00 15040 Y
Front windscreen sealant ./~ 1 necessary 80.00 80,00 Yoy
Sub-Total casts for parts M {%
Subsidiaries of Impact Analysis Consullani:
» Impact Analysis Consulting Pte Wtd o ImpactAnalysis Academy Pte Ltd » |IA Racking Solutions Pte Lid ; % 2) o

Pte Ltd « Infoknights Internaticnal Services (Phillppines) » [ABN Pte Lid

« 1A Accounting & Consultancy
www.laconsultingsg.com



Impact Analysis

Consultant

srg Monagement Consullant (PMC) of SBACC

£ oved Training Orgonisntion (ATO) of Workforce Singapore

: " Date

four reference 21-7044

23/12/2020

Parts Repalr

Sub- Totol costs
Totol costs for parts

subsidiaries of Impact Analysn Cunsultant:

o Impact Analysis Consulting Pte Lid »

» 1A Accounting & Com

No.25 Kaki Bukit Road 4

HOG-46 Synergy @ KB
singapore 41780

Hotline: 6385 1171

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

43896.61 42508.81

Impact Analysly Academy Pta Ltd o [A Racking Solutions Pre Lid

ultancy Pte Ltd e (nfoknights International Services (Philippines) o |ABN Pte Ltd

www.laconsultingiy.com
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+ mmir 1t makie Omed 4
Im A_n . No.25 Kakl Buklt Road 4
pact ﬂlYSlS 0G-46 Synergy @KB ;
OnSU.ltant Singapors 41780 (
o Mn.ntfgemcnl Consultant (PMC) of SBACC Hotline: 6385 1171 ;
ved Training Organisation {ATO) of Workforce Singapore )
pur reference 21-7044 (
23/12/2020 )
Page 3 d
|
Section B: Labour Cost Calculation l
Hourly rate] Manhr, Req.| _Total
To dismantie, replace, cut, weld, knock out dents to stralghten accident
parts as-mentioned on the ‘Parts Repalt' column inclusive of ¥ . s 3.900.00 +
replacement parts (exclude Installation / repair of freczer box) ‘ e P 2 eV
j‘ i\
Freezer Box: To supply labour, material and equipment to replace whole side | |
panel (left) & side door (left), replace side door handle & locking bar, replace s 41 ’60 &
alumimium comer guard with bitting, reconseal interior and exlerior af box '/06 5
with sikaflex, assemble door panel an realignment, final touch up and cleaning ’ oo R ad
Putty & Spray painting to adjacent panels. Job allowance, Paint/ T — s 1,808000
materlal. | oo
o e - S ; _ifJ___ .
Apply rust proofing on the adjacent panels. Sub-contract work. 5 35/9360 B A Au
. ; - e e & A
Remove / replace front windscreen glass (2-man job) ¢ s '$ 20pM0 (70
Remove / replace aircon condenser and refill alrcon gas $ . 5 159@'{, $6
Remove / reflx radiator, top up coolant & conduct pressure test . . ‘ S 109{66 on
Rcmovc—;\_d— r;ﬁx front cabin to fadilitate the replacement of cabin . . ‘s ol % s P
mounting. (Inclusive of lifting-tools) | ,9
To remove and replace dashboard and internal wiring ’ . 3 23}!56 Doy
Outsource contractor - Towing charges (king rolley) (two trips) - . $ 2 M (20
Tra;s;er of existing front door mechanism to new door (2 nos) . . 3 209’«86 6_0
Remove and refix upholstery to fadilitate the repalr works * ! . $ 309.66 (@
i e e [ 1 S @
Spedalist charges - Conduct front chassls alignment . 1 . s 559{06 % 4235V
Wiring / control wiring / bulb checking / commissioning. e g S zog,m' :79’ R
' — Total labour cost  $13,170.00 ,
Monhour rote ond the number of manhours required for each repalring task are formulated based on individual workshop's ‘
operating cost and in-house@®@ IA Research Guidelines respectively. \-[/% o M < (s

subsicharies of Jinprasd Analysis Cnsullant:
e Impact Analysls Cansulting Pie Ltd o Impact Analysis Academy Pte Ltd » A Racking Solutions Pte Ltd
cy Ple Lid ® Infoknights lmernational Services (Philippinas) e IABN Pte Ltd

e |A Azcounting & Consultan
www.laconsullingsg.com

570(6-C\
|




npact I‘\l’lﬂl}"SiS 10G-AG Synergy @KB
(0 nsultm\t Singupore 41780 '
Hotllne: 6385 1171

ement Consaltant (PMC) of SBACC
fning Organisntion (ATO) of Werkforce Singapore

fnce 217044

23/12/2020

Section C: Summary Table of Total Repalr Cost

F Desctiption \ Cost H
Damaged Parts
Assessment $42,508.81
(Sce section A)
‘ |/ / M L ~ 3
e
F 54,250.88 / L’
utther 10%
discount N / (
Recommended cost of 9 > W
$38,257.93 (1) vy -
parts
Labour Cost Colculation
(See section 8) \ $13,170.00 2
Total Repair Cost
. F
(Round off to hundred) i LAl

We would recommend o sum of $51,400.00 and 30 working days for repair.
No further items will be approved wi thout our expressed written agreement. Any significant addiu'nno!/~ g( ( O
Ve ,2 ol /

Il be subject to v supplementary report,

: (GED o

ess, Licensed Appra!scr(AutomobHe)

Mechonicd Engineer, Accident Expert Witn
B.Eng. (Hfons. NUS) i o
T -

Diploma Mechanical Engineering .'
NTC-2 Automovite Technology /

Sr.MIES, Institution of Engineers, s
MATAI, Maryland Association of Traffic Accident Investigatars i3 k{( V Rt
IAARS, International Association of Accident Reconstruction Specialists 1 4 VU]

PMC of Singopore Business Auvisors & Consultonts Coun cll

ACTA certified Trainer. Singupore
Enterpnse Singapole - Rucogiised Cettification for Management Consultants

IMI Professional Certificate [n Vehicle Accident [Jamage Assessment (UK)

subsidiaries v hnpant Analyss Consultant:
e Impact Analytis Counsulling Pre Lid e Impact Analysis Academy Pte Ltd @ |A Racking Solutions Pte Lid

o 1A Accounting & Consultanty Pte Lid v infoknights International Services (Philippines) o IABN Pte Ltd
www.laconsultingsg.com

{tems

Singapore ( H10100091)



